
PROGRESS REPORT
Week-to-Week Comparison

March 15, 2024
2024

873

194
1067

New legislation prepared(RSed)
Changes, amendments, and

Bills (both houses)
Resolutions, Memorials,

Bills Passed (both houses)
Bills awaiting signatures
Bills signed by the Governor

Resolutions, Memorials adopted

Senate
House of Representatives

INTRODUCTIONS

ACTION

BILLS PASSED BY ONE HOUSE
(and pending in other house)

WEEK 10

    engrossments

    Proclamations (both houses)

550

60

97
42

2

139

78
104

Bills vetoed by the Governor 0
Veto Overridden 0

2023

793

202
995

527

33

82
32

3

114

53
88

0
0

2022

784

195
979

537

60

100
52

15

153

46
99

1
0

2021

794

172
966

539

36

61
83

6

144

85
115

0
0

2020

775

188
963

523

62

39
113

23

152

59
112

0
0

2019

688

186
874

474

57

34
82

12

116

81
54

0
0
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