

Legislative Services Office Idaho State Legislature

	T 1 1 1			Character .
Serving	Idaho'e	(1+170W	1 ponel	attivo
Serving	iuurio 5	CILLZEIL	LUXIO	ulule

Director	Scrotting Taurio & Citizent Legistature							
	PROGRESS	REPORT						
	Week-to-Week	Compariso	n					
	March 15	5, 2024						
WEEK 10	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019		
New legislation prepared(RSed)	873	793	784	794	775	688		
Changes, amendments, and								
engrossments	194	202	195	172	188	186		
	1067	995	979	966	963	874		
INTRODUCTIONS								
Bills (both houses)	550	527	537	539	523	474		
Resolutions, Memorials,								
Proclamations (both houses)	60	33	60	36	62	57		
ACTION								
Bills Passed (both houses)	139	114	153	144	152	116		
Bills awaiting signatures	97	82	100	61	39	34		
Bills signed by the Governor	42	32	52	83	113	82		
Bills vetoed by the Governor	0	0	1	0	0	0		
Veto Overridden	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Resolutions, Memorials adopted	2	3	15	6	23	12		
BILLS PASSED BY ONE HOUSE (and pending in other house)								
Senate	78	53	46	85	59	81		

104

Matt Drake

88

Manager, Research and Legislation

99

115

112

54

Paul Headlee, Deputy Director Legislative Services Office

House of Representatives

Matt Drake, Manager Research & Legislation Keith Bybee, Manager Budget & Policy Analysis April Renfro, Manager Legislative Audits Norma Clark, Manager Information Technology